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Incumbent Contest Candidate Name Residential Address Mailing Address City Zip Phone Email

TOWN OF * Commissioner WC Boyd 470 Pearl Street PO Box 153 Aurora 27806 252.944.1778 wboyd66828@aol.com
AURORA Commissioner Tina Weatherly Taylor 724 Chapin Street same Aurora 27806 252.670.4481 tgcecu@hotmail.com

(2 comm seats) Commissioner Coley W. Jordan 860 Pearl Street same Aurora 27806 252.322.4063 cwjordan48@gmail.com

TOWN OF * Mayor Jimmy Latham 418 Craven Street same Bath 27808 252.944.3708 jimmygl@embarqmail.com
BATH

(Mayor & 2 comm * Commissioner Keith Tankard 431 Craven Street same Bath 27808 252.923.1517 wktank@centurylink.net
seats) * Commissioner John Taylor 440 Craven Street same Bath 27808 252.943.9212 jtaylor@aafintl.com

TOWN OF * Mayor Ricky Credle 262 George Street same Belhaven 27810 252.943.5536 mayorrickycredle@gmail.com
BELHAVEN Mayor Greg Satterthwaite 222 George Street same Belhaven 27810 252.495.0223 gsatt@outlook.com

(Mayor & 3 ald seats -
2 East, 1 West) Alderman East James Lawler 386 East Main Street same Belhaven 27810 518.338.6113 jamesolawler66@gmail.com

Alderman East Jimmie H. Southerland 550 East Water Street same Belhaven 27810 919.876.9239 jimmie.southerland@gmail.com
Alderman East Myers Williams 664 East Main Street same Belhaven 27810 919.291.3144 jmw120@embarqmail.com
Alderman East Nathan Van Nortwick 339 Lamont Street same Belhaven 27810 252.944.5964 nate.vannortwick@yahoo.com
Alderman East Veronica Ward 681 Croatan Street same Belhaven 27810 252.943.5479 veronica_moore05@yahoo.com

* Alderman West Brenda Cherry 482 Gum Street PO Box 443 Belhaven 27810 252.947.5889 brendacherry19@yahoo.com
Alderman West Bradford Linton 948 West Main Street same Belhaven 27810 252.943.7814 jbradfordlinton@gmail.com

TOWN OF * Commissioner Nathaniel Williams 47 Jasmine Drive same Chocowinity 27817 252.975.2312 jasmine47@suddenlink.net
CHOCOWINITY * Commissioner Casey Langley 116 Edgewood Drive same Chocowinity 27817 252.495.3708 casey_langley@msn.com

Incumbent Contest Candidate Name Residential Address Mailing Address City Zip Phone Email
TOWN OF * Mayor Stuart E. Ricks 65 Maple Street same Pantego 27860 252.943.7779 thetownofpantego@gmail.com
PANTEGO

(all seats = * Commissioner Chad Keech 99 Latham Street same Pantego 27860 252.943.8999 skully@live.com
Mayor & 5 comm) * Commissioner Reid Gelderman 160 Maple Street same Pantego 27860 252.945.3183 rgman33@hotmail.com

* Commissioner Robert Lilley 170 Elm Street same Pantego 27860 252.945.4952 robertwlilley@yahoo.com
* Commissioner Mart Benson 157 Maple Street same Pantego 27860 252.943.8168 martbenson.mb@gmail.com

Commissioner Matthew Van Nortwick 75 Latham Street same Pantego 27860 252.944.5965 mvannortwick@yahoo.com
* Commissioner Chuck Williams 401 Maple Street same Pantego 27860 252.943.1848 cfwilliams401@gmail.com



TOWN OF * Mayor Thomas (Tom) Richter 313 College Avenue same Washington 27889 252.946.8479 richterst@suddenlink.net
WASHINGTON

PARK * Commissioner Patrick Nash 406 Riverside Drive same Washington 27889 252.947.1538 patrick.nash@ibxvp.com
(all seats = * Commissioner Lee Bowen 500 Isabella Avenue same Washington 27889 252.946.7162 lee.bowen@kidkusion.com

Mayor & 5 comm) * Commissioner Belinda Cowell 309 Isabella Avenue same Washington 27889 252.946.2345 bcowell1@gmail.com
* Commissioner Jeff Peacock 312 Riverside Drive same Washington 27889 252.946.1595 jeffapeacock@gmail.com
* Commissioner Wade Dale 300 College Avenue same Washington 27889 252.974.7773 rwdale300@gmail.com

Commissioner Hatteras Brooks 407 College Avenue same Washington 27889 252.945.7766 hbrooks@stockstaylor.com

CITY OF * Mayor Mac Hodges 156 E Water Street 200 same Washington 27889 252.946.0824 machodges@embarqmail.com
WASHINGTON Mayor Marshall Thurmon 1405 Harrington Street same Washington 27889 252.402.5258 no email

Council Donald Sadler 145 Atkins Drive PO Box 2011 Washington 27889 252.975.3208 abcbrd@yahoo.com
(all seats = * Council Roland Wyman 200 Washington Harbour same Washington 27889 252.512.2215 roland@rolandwyman.com

Mayor & 5 council) * Council Richard Brooks 820 Boston Avenue same Washington 27889 252.946.6607 richard3brooks@yahoo.com
* Council Virginia Finnerty 400 East Main Street same Washington 27889 252.946.5001 vfinnerty@washingtonnc.gov
* Council Douglas Mercer 105 Lawson Road same Washington 27889 252.946.8538 dmercer7@suddenlink.net
* Council William H. Pitt 318 The Courtyards same Washington 27889 252.702.1937 williampitt55@gmail.com

Council Bobby E. Roberson 235 East Main Street same Washington 27889 252.945.9695 bobbyroberson@gmail.com
Council Mike Renn 164 East Main Street same Washington 27889 224.223.3940 dmrenn1@gmail.com
Council Darwin E. Woolard 211 Heritage Park Drive same Washington 27889 252.623.9428 darwinwoolard@gmail.com
Council Elizabeth (Betsy) Kane 302 East 2nd Street same Washington 27889 919.622.8798 oldurbanist@gmail.com
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